Tuition
Active Duty Military Rate

Credit Hours
TUITION
ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY RATE

Credit Hours
TUITION
ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY RATE

Credit Hours
TUITION
ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY RATE

Credit Hours
TUITION
ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY RATE

Credit Hours
TUITION
ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY RATE

Fiscal Affairs

CLAFLIN UNIVERSITY

400 Magnolia Street
Orangeburg, SC 29115
fiscalaffairs@claflin.edu

SUMMER SCHOOL 2023-2024

RN to BSN Program Brochure

$451 Total Per Credit Hour
$250 Active Duty Military Rate
3 Credit Hours
$1,353 TUITION
$750 ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY RATE
4 Credit Hours
$1,804 TUITION
$1,000 ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY RATE
5 Credit Hours
$2,255 TUITION
$1,250 ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY RATE
6 Credit Hours
$2,706 TUITION
$1,500 ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY RATE
7 Credit Hours
$3,157 TUITION
$1,750 ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY RATE

Student Account Counselors

Hattie Harmon

(803) 535-5415

Note: The above rates are based on the Tuition, fees, room and board rates for FY 2023-2024

$451
$250

8
$3,608
$2,000

9
$4,059
$2,250

10
$4,510
$2,500

11
$4,961
$2,750

12
$5,412
$3,000



