

CLAFLIN UNIVERSITY Fiscal Affairs 400 Magnolia Street Orangeburg, SC 29115 fiscalaffairs@claflin.edu

SUMMER SCHOOL 2023-2024 RN to BSN Program Brochure

Tuition Active Duty Military Rate	\$451 \$250	Total Per Credit Hour Active Duty Military Rate	\$451 \$250
Credit Hours	3	Credit Hours	8
TUITION	\$1,353	TUITION	\$3,608
ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY RATE	\$750	ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY RATE	\$2,000
Credit Hours	4	Credit Hours	9
TUITION	\$1,804	TUITION	\$4,059
ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY RATE	\$1,000	ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY RATE	\$2,250
Credit Hours	5	Credit Hours	10
TUITION	\$2,255	TUITION	\$4,510
ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY RATE	\$1,250	ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY RATE	\$2,500
Credit Hours	6	Credit Hours	11
TUITION	\$2,706	TUITION	\$4,961
ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY RATE	\$1,500	ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY RATE	\$2,750
Credit Hours	7	Credit Hours	12
TUITION	\$3,157	TUITION	\$5,412
ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY RATE	\$1,750	ACTIVE DUTY MILITARY RATE	\$3,000

Student Account Counselors

Hattie Harmon

(803) 535-5415

Note: The above rates are based on the Tuition, fees, room and board rates for FY 2023-2024